Team Results List - All Categories
ESSKIA26, ESSKIA 25/26 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Junior, Female

School Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Team Comp
ST ALBANS HS. GIRLS SAHSG-C 29.49 29.40 58.89 CAT1 G
ST HILDAS Sch. SHH-A 31.56 30.46 62.02 CAT1 G
EUROPA Sch. ESUK-A 33.03 30.51 63.54 CAT1 G
NEWTON FLOTMAN NFLO-A 33.29 34.39 67.68 CAT1 G
ST ALBANS HS. GIRLS SAHSG-D 35.98 35.92 71.90 CAT1 G
ST HILDAS Sch. SHH-C 37.92 37.90 75.82 CAT1 G
SOUTH HAMPSTEAD HS. SHHS-A 38.99 38.64 77.63 CAT1 G
ST ALBANS HS. GIRLS SAHSG-E 42.33 44.29 86.62 CAT1 G
SOUTH HAMPSTEAD HS. SHHS-B 45.92 48.15 94.07 CAT1 G
ST HILDAS Sch. SHH-B 39.76 n/classf CAT1 G

Row Count: 10

Created on: 2025-09-21 18:27:43

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:46
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Team Results List - All Categories

ESSKIA26, ESSKIA 25/26 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Junior, Male

Norwich Sch.
TOWN CLOSE
Aldwickbury
LANGLEY Sch.
Aldwickbury
The Hall Sch.
Beechwood Park
The Hall Sch.

School

NOR-A
TCS-A
ALD-A
LANG-A
ALD-B
THS-A
BPSS-A
THS-B

Team Name

Run 1
25.56
25.77
28.61
32.20
34.57
34.65
40.80
43.84

Run 2
24.13
25.07
27.98
30.13
34.78
34.80
42.23

Result Team Comp
49.69 CAT1 B
50.84 CAT1 B
56.59 CAT1 B
62.33 CAT1 B
69.35 CAT1 B
69.45 CAT1 B
83.03 CAT1 B
n/classf CAT1 B

Row Count: 8
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Team Results List - All Categories

ESSKIA26, ESSKIA 25/26 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Junior, Mixed

School
TAVERHAM JUNIOR Sch.

Team Name Run 1 Run 2
TAVJ-A 27.95 28.12

Result
56.07

Team Comp
CAT1_MIX
Row Count: 1
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Team Results List - All Categories

ESSKIA26, ESSKIA 25/26 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Senior, Female

School
SOUTH HAMPSTEAD HS.
Norwich Sch.
Berkhampsted
ST ALBANS HS. GIRLS
Berkhampsted
SOUTH HAMPSTEAD HS.
ST ALBANS HS. GIRLS
Brentwood
SOUTH HAMPSTEAD HS.
Abbots Hill
SOUTH HAMPSTEAD HS.

SHHS-C
NOR-B
BHS-A
SAHSG-B
BHS-C
SHHS-F
SAHSG-A
BWP-B
SHHS-D
ABH-A
SHHS-E

Team Name

35.69
38.34
40.32
42.19
42.10
43.75
47.45
49.19
48.69
51.18
55.68

Run 1

Run 2
35.45
40.17
40.10
41.90
42.75
42.99
45.66
47.25
47.83
49.32
57.08

Result
71.14
78.51
80.42
84.09
84.85
86.74
93.11
96.44
96.52
100.50
112.76

Team Comp
CAT4 G
CAT4 G
CAT3_G
CAT2 G
CAT2 G
CAT3_G
CAT3_G
CAT3_G
CAT2 G
CAT3_G
CAT2 G

Row Count: 11

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:46
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Team Results List - All Categories

ESSKIA26, ESSKIA 25/26 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Senior, Male

Harrow
Brentwood
Aldwickbury
Berkhampsted
Aldwickbury
Robert Clack Sch.
The Hall Sch.
Brentwood
REDBORNE
The Hall Sch.
Aldwickbury
Brentwood
Harrow
Harrow

School

HAR-A
BWP-A
ALD-C
BHS-B
ALD-D
RCS-A
THS-C
BWP-D
REDB-A
THS-D
ALD-E
BWP-C
HAR-B
HAR-C

Team Name

Run 1
34.69
37.86
40.52
41.85
46.90
46.17
50.12
51.46
55.11
58.57
62.09
91.32

Run 2
33.34
39.71
44.33
43
47.84
55.34
51.68
52.79
58.32
60.42
66.15
50.29
53.50

Result
68.03
77.57
84.85
84.85
94.74
101.51
101.80
104.25
113.43
118.99
128.24
141.61
n/classf
n/classf

Team Comp
CAT4 B
CAT4 B
CAT2 B
CAT3 B
CAT2_B
CAT3_B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT3 B
CAT2_B
CAT2_B
CAT3 B
CAT4 B
CAT4 B
Row Count: 14

Created by: esskiaracesecretary@esskia.org Athletes In List:46

Created on: 2025-09-21 18:27:43




L

00!
et Ea

Team Results List - All Categories

ESSKIA26, ESSKIA 25/26 - Dry Heats - Welwyn, Senior, Mixed

Stowe Sch.
Robert Clack Sch.

School

Team Name Run 1 Run 2
STOW-A 41.22 40.56
RCS-B 60.53 62.22

Result
81.78
122.75

Team Comp
CAT5_MIX
CAT5_MIX
Row Count: 2
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